
CARCARÁ TREKKING 2020
FAZ MUSSAÍBA - PE 29.11.2020

CARCARÁ

Corele
CARCARÁ
Percurso : EXPERIENTE
[Puntos : 14]

--/15 desclassificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Sussuarana 2:09:40 [14]
2. Papa-Léguas.Al 2:19:36 [14]
3. Cona 2:31:28 [14]

1. 61 00:07:17  [1] ÁRVORE
2. 65 00:07:02 00:14:19  [1] TALVEGUE DO LESTE
3. 58 00:31:04 00:45:23  [1] CURSO D'ÁGUA
4. 51 00:14:20 00:59:43  [1] RIO X TRILHA
5. 52 00:35:40 01:35:23  [1] ÁRVORE NO TALVEGUE
6. 59 00:07:04 01:42:27  [1] CURSO D'ÁGUA
7. 57 00:11:26 01:53:53  [1] LESTE DA CASA
8. 56 00:12:12 02:06:05  [1] PORTEIRA
9. 68 00:13:33 02:19:38  [1] PEQUENO LAGO

10. 55 00:07:26 02:27:04  [1] LESTE DA RUÍNA
11. 62 00:08:47 02:35:51  [1] PORTEIRA
12. 66 00:06:46 02:42:37  [1] LESTE DA RUÍNA DO OESTE
13. 67 00:19:52 03:02:29  [1] NO MEIO DO TALVEGUE
14. 60 00:05:05 03:07:34  [1] ENCONTRO DE ESTRADAS
15. 999 00:07:25 03:14:59 CHEGADA
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